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Sunday   2:00 pm Lanes 9 - 20Plano Super Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 13 9 Bowling Crew 17 4 660 209 8001 5952 0 0 0 0
2 18 6 Pin Heads 16 5 531 312 7685 4799 599 1656 909 2634
3 10 12 We'll Be Here 14 7 642 213 7962 5760 0 0 0 0
4 19 1 Strikeologist 1 14 7 687 173 7615 6196 797 2141 946 2619
5 14 2 Pin Slingers 11 10 657 198 7755 5457 718 1985 929 2618
6 12 8 Pikachu's 9 12 446 389 7709 4022 0 0 0 0
7 20 3 The Westbrooklyns 9 12 470 367 7497 4239 0 0 0 0
8 16 4 Wild Turkey 9 12 450 386 4918 2710 0 0 0 0
9 17 11 Strikers 8 13 521 322 7646 4745 583 1630 917 2632

10 9 7 Team 7 8 13 507 334 7359 4587 569 1624 871 2530
11 11 5 Spare Bears 7 14 669 187 7602 5868 732 1981 914 2527
12 15 10 Hit & Miss 4 17 576 271 7582 5086 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 Bowling Crew 928 848 877 2653 7 <---> The Westbrooklyns 803 812 808 2423 0

11-12 Strikeologist 1 873 857 889 2619 5 <---> Hit & Miss 849 804 900 2553 2
13-14 Strikers 786 781 916 2483 3 <---> Wild Turkey 789 803 810 2402 4
15-16 Spare Bears 788 914 825 2527 2 <---> We'll Be Here 930 858 939 2727 5
17-18 Pikachu's 860 827 810 2497 0 <---> Pin Slingers 913 828 853 2594 7
19-20 Pin Heads 798 909 814 2521 7 <---> Team 7 755 865 786 2406 0

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk04  06/30   7- 12   5-  8   9-  2  10-  4  11-  6   1-  3
Wk05  07/14  10-  6  11-  1   3-  8   9-  5   7-  4  12-  2
Wk06  07/21  11-  8   9-  7   1-  5   6-  3  10- 12   2-  4

Individual High Averages
Men 233.78 Craig Smith 206.67 Josh Bellew 197.88 Collin Battles 190.00 James Jackson
Women 209.78 Elena Sly 177.33 Natalie Woodward-Hall 167.78 Eva Rabe 158.56 Anna Westbrook
Boys 207.83 Jaycob Felder 192.33 Colton Tice 178.83 Alex Biedenbach 174.33 Trevor Woodward-Hall
Girls 156.00 Jenna Charlton 119.89 Kiri Dykes 105.00 Elizabeth Lamb 98.00 Ryelli Bellew

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (after bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Men Scratch Game 255 Craig Smith 253 Paul Kirkley 247 Collin Battles
Scratch Series 745 Craig Smith 646 Dale Lamb 642 Paul Kirkley

Women Scratch Game 279 Elena Sly 241 Eva Rabe 235 Natalie Woodward-Hall
Scratch Series 658 Elena Sly 595 Eva Rabe 570 Natalie Woodward-Hall

Boys Scratch Game 280 Jaycob Felder 245 Alex Biedenbach 211 Colton Tice
Scratch Series 650 Jaycob Felder 596 Alex Biedenbach 592 Colton Tice

Girls Scratch Game 171 Jenna Charlton 141 Kiri Dykes 120 Elizabeth Lamb
Scratch Series 481 Jenna Charlton 391 Kiri Dykes 320 Elizabeth Lamb

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 255 Craig Smith 745 Craig Smith
247 Collin Battles 620 Josh Bellew
234 Dale Lamb 610 James Jackson

Women 259 Elena Sly 612 Elena Sly
235 Natalie Woodward-Hall 570 Natalie Woodward-Hall
180 Eva Rabe 482 Landy Dykes
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Boys 280 Jaycob Felder 650 Jaycob Felder
245 Alex Biedenbach 596 Alex Biedenbach
200 Logan Woodward-Hall 549 Logan Woodward-Hall

Girls 166 Jenna Charlton 455 Jenna Charlton
128 Kiri Dykes 332 Kiri Dykes
110 Elizabeth Lamb 313 Elizabeth Lamb

Team Rosters
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Strikeologist 1  Lane 19  HDCP=173  Avg=687
75 Ethan A. Jackson 156 57 1405 9 135 161 179 475
81 James Jackson 190 27 1710 9 203 213 194 610
52 Brian Meinardus 171 44 1547 9 163 157 169 489
50 Nico Meinardus 170 45 1534 9 197 151 172 520

2 - Pin Slingers  Lane 14  HDCP=198  Avg=657
62 Colton M. Tice 192 25 1154 6 0
36 Crystal Tice 109 99 988 9 102 79 132 313
86 Jaycob Felder 207 11 1247 6 280 197 173 650

133 Alex Fields 149 63 894 6a139a139a139 417
59 Jeffrey Tice 126 84 757 6 122 143 139 404

3 - The Westbrooklyns  Lane 20  HDCP=367  Avg=470
11 Davey Westbrook 77 128 695 9 43 82 91 216

8 Jack Westbrook 95 112 857 9 97 89 92 278
12 Anna Westbrook 158 55 1427 9 165 143 127 435

130 VACANT 140 72 0 0 v140 v140v140 420

4 - Wild Turkey  Lane 16  HDCP=386  Avg=450
111 Dawn Flumerfelt 107 101 647 6 97 106 102 305
105 Skyler J. Flumerfelt 72 133 433 6 60 80 80 220
107 Joe Flumerfelt 131 80 790 6 124 109 120 353
112 VACANT 140 72 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420

5 - Spare Bears  Lane 11  HDCP=187  Avg=669
115 Elena Sly 209 9 1888 9 179 259 174 612
116 Josh Bellew 206 12 620 3 201 203 216 620
117 Jenna Charlton 156 57 936 6 139 166 150 455
121 Ryelli L. Bellew 98 109 294 3 87 104 103 294

6 - Pin Heads  Lane 18  HDCP=312  Avg=531
73 Kaiden Dykes 108 100 975 9 104 144 99 347
69 Kiri Dykes 119 90 1079 9 103 128 101 332
78 Landy Dykes 151 62 1360 9 148 158 176 482
76 Kevin Dykes 153 60 1385 9 133 169 128 430

7 - Team 7  Lane 9  HDCP=334  Avg=507
122 Elijah Battles 80 126 640 8 69 67 67 203
123 Collin Battles 197 20 1583 8 146 247 181 574

53 Ross M. Stuart 96 111 868 9 92 93 89 274
54 Michael Stuart 134 77 1209 9 128 138 129 395

8 - Pikachu's  Lane 12  HDCP=389  Avg=446
25 Abel Pate 83 123 747 9 88 101 103 292

125 Hunter Pate 56 147 505 9 63 47 29 139
26 Eva Rabe 167 47 1510 9 180 150 149 479

124 VACANT 140 72 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420

9 - Bowling Crew  Lane 13  HDCP=209  Avg=660
46 Elizabeth N. Lamb 105 103 945 9 110 108 95 313
61 Dale Lamb 182 34 1643 9 234 136 178 548
60 Craig S. Smith 233 0 2104 9 235 255 255 745

127 VACANT 140 72 0 0 v140 v140v140 420

10 - Hit & Miss  Lane 15  HDCP=271  Avg=576
90 Sean Wolford II 113 96 1022 9 131 114 124 369
91 Teniya Gross 96 111 579 6 a86 a86 a86 258
94 Sean Wolford 189 27 1137 6 173 164 171 508

128 Alex Biedenbach 178 37 1073 6 185 166 245 596
11 - Strikers  Lane 17  HDCP=322  Avg=521

30 Preston Kirkley 82 124 497 6 0
29 Hudson Kirkley 80 126 727 9 69 71 125 265
27 Brandon Godfrey 174 41 1048 6 a164a164a164 492
28 Paul Kirkley 185 31 1670 9 169 135 214 518
31 Christi Kirkley 103 105 311 3 85 112 114 311

12 - We'll Be Here  Lane 10  HDCP=213  Avg=642
34 Logan G. Woodward-Hall 151 62 1366 9 200 181 168 549
35 Trevor Woodward-Hall 174 41 1046 6a164a164a164 492
33 Natalie Woodward-Hall 177 38 1596 9 194 141 235 570

129 VACANT 140 72 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Cody S. Tice 140 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Alphabetical List of All Members of This League

z Men
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

123 Collin Battles 197 20 1583 8 146 247 181 574
116 Josh Bellew 206 12 620 3 201 203 216 620

76 Kevin Dykes 153 60 1385 9 133 169 128 430
133 Alex Fields 149 63 894 6 a139a139a139 417
107 Joe Flumerfelt 131 80 790 6 124 109 120 353

27 Brandon Godfrey 174 41 1048 6 a164a164a164 492
81 James Jackson 190 27 1710 9 203 213 194 610
28 Paul Kirkley 185 31 1670 9 169 135 214 518

61 Dale Lamb 182 34 1643 9 234 136 178 548
52 Brian Meinardus 171 44 1547 9 163 157 169 489
60 Craig S. Smith 233 0 2104 9 235 255 255 745
54 Michael Stuart 134 77 1209 9 128 138 129 395
59 Jeffrey Tice 126 84 757 6 122 143 139 404
90 Sean Wolford II 113 96 1022 9 131 114 124 369
94 Sean Wolford 189 27 1137 6 173 164 171 508

" Women
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

78 Landy Dykes 151 62 1360 9 148 158 176 482
111 Dawn Flumerfelt 107 101 647 6 97 106 102 305

31 Christi Kirkley 103 105 311 3 85 112 114 311
26 Eva Rabe 167 47 1510 9 180 150 149 479

115 Elena Sly 209 9 1888 9 179 259 174 612
36 Crystal Tice 109 99 988 9 102 79 132 313
12 Anna Westbrook 158 55 1427 9 165 143 127 435
33 Natalie Woodward-Hall 177 38 1596 9 194 141 235 570

] Boys
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

122 Elijah Battles 80 126 640 8 69 67 67 203
128 Alex Biedenbach 178 37 1073 6 185 166 245 596

73 Kaiden Dykes 108 100 975 9 104 144 99 347
86 Jaycob Felder 207 11 1247 6 280 197 173 650

105 Skyler J. Flumerfelt 72 133 433 6 60 80 80 220
75 Ethan A. Jackson 156 57 1405 9 135 161 179 475
29 Hudson Kirkley 80 126 727 9 69 71 125 265
30 Preston Kirkley 82 124 497 6 0
50 Nico Meinardus 170 45 1534 9 197 151 172 520

25 Abel Pate 83 123 747 9 88 101 103 292
125 Hunter Pate 56 147 505 9 63 47 29 139

53 Ross M. Stuart 96 111 868 9 92 93 89 274
32 Cody S. Tice 140 72 0 0 0
62 Colton M. Tice 192 25 1154 6 0
11 Davey Westbrook 77 128 695 9 43 82 91 216

8 Jack Westbrook 95 112 857 9 97 89 92 278
34 Logan G. Woodward-Hall 151 62 1366 9 200 181 168 549
35 Trevor Woodward-Hall 174 41 1046 6a164a164a164 492

> Girls
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

121 Ryelli L. Bellew 98 109 294 3 87 104 103 294
117 Jenna Charlton 156 57 936 6 139 166 150 455

69 Kiri Dykes 119 90 1079 9 103 128 101 332

91 Teniya Gross 96 111 579 6 a86 a86 a86 258
46 Elizabeth N. Lamb 105 103 945 9 110 108 95 313
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